© KW Systems, LLC
All rights reserved 23.05.17
Specifications can be changed without the prior notification. Up-to-date information can be found at kwsystems.ru
AC/DC Power Supplies
МАА800, МАА1000
Description
Power density max. 1034 W/dm3 (16,9 W/in3)
2 year warranty

 - Index of case operating temperature range
   N — from –40 to +85°С
   P — from –50 to +85°С
© KW Systems, LLC
All rights reserved 23.05.17
Specifications can be changed without the prior notification. Up-to-date information can be found at kwsystems.ru
AC/DC Power Supplies
МАА800, МАА1000
Models with output voltage from 5 to 68 VDC and maximum output current up to 67 A can be produced by special order.
Model Input
voltage range
Output
power
Output voltage /
rated output current Efficiency
МАА800-1S15-Sхх 187...242 VAC 800 W 15 VDC / 53,3 A 84%
МАА800-1S24-Sхх 187...242 VAC 800 W 24 VDC / 33,3 A 88%
МАА800-1S28-Sхх 187...242 VAC 800 W 28 VDC / 29,6 A 88%
МАА800-1S48-Sхх 187...242 VAC 800 W 48 VDC / 16,6 А 89%
МАА800-1K15-Sхх 81...138 VAC 800 W 15 VDC / 53,3 A 84%
МАА800-1K24-Sхх 81...138 VAC 800 W 24 VDC / 33,3 A 88%
МАА800-1K28-Sхх 81...138 VAC 800 W 28 VDC / 29,6 A 88%
МАА800-1K48-Sхх 81...138 VAC 800 W 48 VDC / 16,6 А 89%
МАА800-1C15-Sхх 100...264 VAC 800 W 15 VDC / 53,3 A 84%
МАА800-1C24-Sхх 100...264 VAC 800 W 24 VDC / 33,3 A 88%
МАА800-1C28-Sхх 100...264 VAC 800 W 28 VDC / 29,6 A 88%
МАА800-1C48-Sхх 100...264 VAC 800 W 48 VDC / 16,6 А 89%
МАА1000-1S15-Sхх 187...242 VAC 1000 W 15 VDC / 66,7 A 84%
МАА1000-1S24-Sхх 187...242 VAC 1000 W 24 VDC / 41,6 A 88%
МАА1000-1S28-Sхх 187...242 VAC 1000 W 28 VDC / 37 A 88%
МАА1000-1S48-Sхх 187...242 VAC 1000 W 48 VDC / 20,8 А 89%
МАА1000-1K15-Sхх 81...138 VAC 1000 W 15 VDC / 66,7 A 84%
МАА1000-1K24-Sхх 81...138 VAC 1000 W 24 VDC / 41,6 A 88%
МАА1000-1K28-Sхх 81...138 VAC 1000 W 28 VDC / 37 A 88%
МАА1000-1K48-Sхх 81...138 VAC 1000 W 48 VDC / 20,8 А 89%
МАА1000-1C15-Sхх 100...264 VAC 1000 W 15 VDC / 66,7 A 84%
МАА1000-1C24-Sхх 100...264 VAC 1000 W 24 VDC / 41,6 A 88%
МАА1000-1C28-Sхх 100...264 VAC 1000 W 28 VDC / 37 A 88%
МАА1000-1C48-Sхх 100...264 VAC 1000 W 48 VDC / 20,8 А 89%
Маа1000-1С54-SXX 100...264 VAC 1000 W 54 VDC / 18,5 A 89%
Single output models
© KW Systems, LLC
All rights reserved 23.05.17